CONTACT US 858.546.5050 www.picomacom.comPICO MACOM
Cable Net
Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice  © Copyright 2011 Pico Digital, Inc. Rev. 02/11
PANTONE 2736 C PANTONE 1665 C
CF-81-HP High Return Loss Barrel Splice
•	 Ultra	high	return	loss	and	low	insertion	loss	for	superb	performance	to	3GHz
•	 Precision	machined	threads	with	reduced	aperture	flat-end	ports
•	 Round	seizing	pin	maximizes	center	conductor	surface	contact
•	 Bandwidth	DC~3GHz
•	 Return	loss	>-30dB
•	 Insertion	loss	<0.5dB
•	 High	8-ampere	DC	continuous	current	handling	capacity
Ordering Information
CF-81-HP	 High	Return	Loss	Barrel	Splice
1:  Mkr (MHz)              dB
1:            5.00    -0.007
2: 54.00 -0.018
3: 500.00 -0.019
4: 1000.00 -0.013
5: 1500.00 -0.041
6: 2000.00 -0.042
7: 2500.00 -0.063
8: 3000.00 -0.043
1: Transmission      Log Mag      1.0 dB/ Ref 0.00 dB     C
2: Off
CF-81-HP
INSERTION LOSS
  4
  3
  2
  1
 1
 2
 3
 4
1:
Start 5.00 MHz      Stop  3 000.000 MHz
Meas1: Mkr8  3000.000MHz
                         -0.43 dB
12 3 4 5 6 7 8
1: REFLECTION      Log Mag      1.0 dB/ Ref 0.00 dB     C
2: Off
CF-81-HP
RETURN LOSS  10
 10
 20
 30
 40
 50
 60
 70
1:
  Start 5.00 MHz    Stop  3 000.000 MHz
Meas1: Mkr8  3000.000MHz
                         -32.835
   2:  Mkr (MHz)         dB
1:     5.00    -77.516
2: 54.00 -63.628
3: 500.00 -43.071
4: 1000.00 -35.338
5: 1500.00 -31.588
6: 2000.00 -30.489
7: 2500.00 -31.112
8: 3000.00 -32.835
1
2
3
4
5 6 7 8
7/16 HEX (11mm)3/8 - 32 UNEF
1.04
0.325
0.450
0.18
.045